
Dundathu-Tinana Overflow

AM Stop Location  Time  PM Stop Location  Time 

Gladys St, St Helens  7:35 Gladys St, St Helens  3:22

Opp 1338 Maryborough Hervey Bay Rd  7:40 Opp1338 Maryborough Hervey Bay Rd  3:26

Churchill Mine Rd  7:42 Churchill Mine Rd  3:28

Ramsey Ct Durisdeer Park  7:44 Ramsey Ct Durisdeer Park  3:30

Dundathu Bus Stop  7:47  1338 Maryborough Hervey Bay Rd  3:33

1338 Maryborough Hervey bay Rd  7:49 170 Island Plantation Rd  3:40

58 Island Plantation Rd 7:56 58 Island Plantation Rd   3:43

Bosel Rd 8:18 Tinana Foodworks (Bus Stop) 4:03

Eatonvale Rd / Sandalwood Ct   8:24 Mackay Dr / La Frantz Dr  4:06

Lamerton Dr 8:29 Bosel Rd 4:12

College 8:41 Eatonvale Rd / Sandalwood Ct  4:17

Lamerton Dr  4:23


